Lima
Cr
Lima 500 ↕ × 1000 ↔ SX
colour: RAL 8004
3-axis thermostatic valve set, left, chrome
Pipe-masking set, chrome
20180817 MałkowskiPrzemysław page 1 of 9TERMA | www.termaheat.com

g
[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product code
Configuration code p. 8
Paint
300 1000 50 290 159 - 970 120 90 2,43 5,28 WGLIM030100
300 1200 50 347 191 - 1170 120 90 2,85 6,21 WGLIM030120
300 1400 50 405 223 - 1370 120 90 3,26 7,15 WGLIM030140
500 300 50 144 79 120 270 320 90 1,50 3,06 WGLIM050030
500 400 50 192 105 200 370 320 90 1,79 3,72 WGLIM050040
500 500 50 241 131 200 470 320 90 2,09 4,39 WGLIM050050
500 600 50 282 153 300 570 320 90 2,39 5,06 WGLIM050060
500 700 50 324 176 300 670 320 90 2,69 5,73 WGLIM050070
500 1000 50 482 262 - 970 320 90 3,59 7,73 WGLIM050100
500 1200 50 578 314 - 1170 320 90 4,18 9,07 WGLIM050120
500 1400 50 675 367 - 1370 320 90 4,78 10,41 WGLIM050140
820 300 50 244 132 300 270 640 90 2,53 5,14 WGLIM082030
820 400 50 228 116 200 370 640 90 3,07 6,34 WGLIM082040
820 500 50 406 218 400 470 640 90 3,61 7,54 WGLIM082050
820 600 50 477 256 400 570 640 90 4,15 8,75 WGLIM082060
820 700 50 547 293 600 670 640 90 4,68 9,95 WGLIM082070
1140 300 50 345 185 400 270 960 90 3,57 7,22 WGLIM114030
1140 400 50 460 247 400 370 960 90 4,35 8,96 WGLIM114040
1140 500 50 574 308 600 470 960 90 5,13 10,69 WGLIM114050
1140 600 50 675 361 800 570 960 90 5,90 12,43 WGLIM114060
1140 700 50 776 415 800 670 960 90 6,68 14,17 WGLIM114070
1460 300 50 449 240 400 270 1280 90 4,66 9,42 WGLIM146030
1460 400 50 599 319 600 370 1280 90 5,68 11,69 WGLIM146040
1460 500 50 748 399 800 470 1280 90 6,69 13,96 WGLIM146050
1460 600 50 879 468 800 570 1280 90 7,71 16,23 WGLIM146060
1460 700 50 1009 537 1000 670 1280 90 8,73 18,50 WGLIM146070
1700 300 50 527 280 600 270 1520 90 5,47 11,04 WGLIM170030
1700 400 50 703 374 800 370 1520 90 6,66 13,71 WGLIM170040
1700 500 50 878 466 800 470 1520 90 7,86 16,38 WGLIM170050
1700 600 50 1031 547 1000 570 1520 90 9,05 19,05 WGLIM170060
1700 700 50 1183 628 1200 670 1520 90 10,25 21,73 WGLIM170070
20180817 MałkowskiPrzemysław page 5 of 9TERMA | www.termaheat.com
Lima
Cr